DE

Produktinformationen

Erste Hilfe-Koffer MT-CD orange mit Fullung Standard DIN13169

Artikel-Nr.
GTIN
Zolltarif-Nr.
Herkunftsland
eclass 4
eclass 5

Hoéhe in mm
Breite in mm
Tiefe in mm
Gewicht in kg
Norm

Farbe

Material
Wasserfest
Abschliebar
Spritzwassergeschutzt
Wandhalterung

07.10.2024

3001155
4250108800040
30065000
DE-HE
40040307
40020301

400

300

150

4,336

DIN 13169
orange
ABS-Kunststoff
nein

nein

ja

SCHNGEN

PROTECTING LIFE

Erste Hilfe

Arzneimittel
Medizinprodukteklasse
Biozid

PSA

PZN

BfArM Zul-Nr.
BAUA Reg-Nr.
EMDN

Basis UDI
UDI-DI
UN-Nr.

O2 in Liter

Kein Arzneimittel
Kein Medizinprodukt

nein
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